Kaplan Half Block Course Dates and Times

LSAT (please note all times are in Eastern Time)

Jan. 4 - Feb. 3, TIMES VARY (Mon, Wed, Sat) (Class Code: Class Code: LO4GL25003_

Jan. 5 - Feb. 22, Sat: 10:00AM-12:00PM ET & Sun: 6:00-8:00PM ET (Class Code: LO4GL24142)
Jan. 5 - Mar. 30, Sun: 6:00-8:00PM ET (Class Code: LO4GL24123)

Jan. 7 - Feb. 4, Sun, Tue, Thu: 6:30-8:30PM ET (Class Code: LO4GL25004)

Jan. 8 - April 2, Wed: 8:00-10:00PM ET (Class Code: LOAGL25001)

Jan. 11 - April 5, Sat: 10:00AM-12:00PM ET (Class Code: LOAGL24138)

Jan. 13 - Feb. 3, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu: 7:30-9:30PM ET (Class Code: LO4GL25008)

Jan. 14 - Feb. 20, Tue: 9:00-11:0PM ET & Thu: 9:00-11:00PM ET (Class Code: LO4GL24152)

Jan. 14 - April 1, Tue: 9:00-11:00PM ET (Class Code: LO4GL241239)
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Jan. 16 - April 3, Thu: 9:00-11:00PM ET (Class Code: LO4GL24135)

MCAT (please note all times are in Eastern Time)

Jan. 6 - Feb. 24, Mon: 8:00-11:00PM ET & Wed: B:00-11:00PM ET (Class Code: MAAGL24120)

Jan. 6 - April 14, Mon: B:00-11:00PM ET (Class Code: MAAGL24077)

Jan. 8 - April 16, Wed: 8:00-11:00PM ET (Class Code: MAAGL24057)

Jan. 10 - April 11, Fri: 1:00-4:00PM ET (Class Code: MAAGLZ5001)

Jan. 11 - Mar. 2, Sat: 3:00-6:00PM ET & Sun: 3:00-6:00PM ET (Class Code: MAAGL24108)

Jan. 11 - April 26, Sat: 3:00-6:00PM ET (Class Code: MAAGL24067)

Jan. 12 - April 27, Sun: 3:00-6:00PM ET (Class Code: MAAGLZ24072)

Jan. 15 - Mar. 5, Mon: 6:30-9:30PM ET & Wed: 6:30-9:30PM ET (Class Code: MAAGL25002)

Jan. 21 - Mar. 6, Tue: 9:00PM-12:00AM ET & Thu: 9:00PM-12:00AM ET (Class Code: MAAGL24132)
Jan. 21 - April 22, Tue: 9:00pm-12:00AM ET (Class Code: MAAGL24052)

Jan. 23 - April 24, Thu: 9:00PM-12:00AM ET (Class Code: MAAGL24092)
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Jan. 25 - Mar. 9, Sat; 12:00-3:00PM ET & Sun: 12:00-3:00PM ET (Class Code: MAAGL25003)



GRE (please note all times are in Eastern Time)

() Jan.

() Jan.

OO O0O00000O00 0000 O0

O

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

Jan.

2-Jan. 23, Tue: 1:00-4:00PM ET & Thu: 1:00-4:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGLZ25016)

2 - Feb. 13, Thu: 1:00-4:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGL24182)

4 - Jan. 25, Sat: 2:00-5:00PM ET & Sun: 2:00-5:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGL24052)

4 - Feb. 15, Sat: 2:00-5:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGLZS0086)

5 - Feb. 23, Sun: 2:00-5:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGLZ25001)

7 - Feb. 18, Tue: 1:00-4:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGL24168)

B - Feb. 3, Mon: 6:00-9:00PM ET & Wed: 6:00-9:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGL25030)
12 - Mar. 2, Sun: 6:00-9:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGLZ5031)

13 - Feb. 10, Mon: 2:00-5:00PM ET & Wed: 2:00-5:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGL25032)
14 - Feb. 4, Tue: 7:00-10:00PM ET & Thu: 7:00-10:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGL25023)
14 - Feb. 25, Tue: 7:00-10:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGL24175)

16 - Feb. 27, Thu: 7:00-10:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGL24189)

22 - Feb. 12, Mon: B:00-11:00PM ET & Wed: 8:00-11:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGL25033)
26 - Feb. 23, Sat: 2:00-5:00PM ET & Sun: 2:00-5:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGLZ25011)
26 - Mar. 16, Sun: 2:00-5:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGLZ25002)

28 - Feb. 18, Tue: 1:00-4:00PM ET & Thu: 1:00-4:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGLZ5017)
28 - Mar. 11, Tue: 1:00-4:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGLZ24169)

30 - Mar. 13, Thu: 1:00-4:00PM ET (Class Code: RAAGL24183)

DAT (please note all times are in Eastern Time)

(O Jan. 5 - April 27, Sun: 6:00-9:00PM ET (Class Code: DL1GL25002)

O Jan. 8 - Mar. 3, Mon: 7:30-10:30PM ET & Wed: 7:30-10:30PM ET (Class Code: DL1GL25003)

(O Jan. 25 - May 10, Sat: 10:00AM-1:00PM ET (Class Code: DL1GL25005)

GMAT TBD. Please check back later for times.



